[image: Solarglide Logo - Updated] SOLAR FILM ENQUIRY FORM
	Company Name
	

	Contact Name
	

	Telephone Number
	

	Email Address
	

	Vessel Name or Project Name
	



TICK PRODUCT OF INTEREST>>
Shade 20 is our darkest film shade/ 50 is the lightest shade

	Reflective Silver 20 Solar Film
	

	Reflective Silver 35 Solar Film
	

	Reflective Silver 50 Solar Film 
	

	Low Mirror Neutral Grey 20 Solar Film
	

	Low Mirror Neutral Grey 35 Solar Film
	

	Low Mirror Neutral Grey 50 Solar Film 
	

	Low Mirror Bronze 20 Solar Film
	

	Low Mirror Bronze 35 Solar Film
	




TICK PREFERRED ROLL WIDTH OF INTEREST>>
We will let you know if the width is available for your chosen window film

	914mm
	

	1219mm
	

	1524mm 
	

	1828mm
	




If you know the approximate quantity of solar film needed, specify it here:

	
	metres



Alternatively, you can record all window dimensions here:

	Item
	Window Reference
	Qty
	Upper Width
	Lower Width

	Shape

	Height

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	

	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	33
	
	
	
	
	
	

	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	
	
	
	
	
	

	37
	
	
	
	
	
	

	38
	
	
	
	
	
	

	39
	
	
	
	
	
	

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	41
	
	
	
	
	
	

	42
	
	
	
	
	
	

	43
	
	
	
	
	
	

	44
	
	
	
	
	
	

	45
	
	
	
	
	
	



Send to theteam@solarglide.com
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  SOLAR FILM   E NQUIRY FORM  

Company Name   

Contact Name   

Telephone Number   

Email Address   

Vessel Name   or  P roject Name   

  TICK PRODUCT OF INTEREST >>   Shade 20 is our darkest film shade / 50 is the lightest shade    

Reflective Silver 20  Solar Film   

Reflective Silver 35 Solar Film   

Reflective Silver 50 Solar Film    

Low Mirror Neutral Grey 20 Solar Film   

Low Mirror Neutral Grey 35 Solar Film   

Low Mirror Neutral Grey 50 Solar Film    

Low Mirror Bronze  20 Solar Film   

Low Mirror Bronze 35 Solar Film   

    TICK  PREFERRED ROLL WIDTH   OF   INTEREST >>   We will let you know if the width is available for your chosen window film    

914 mm   

1219mm   

1524mm    

1828mm   

    If you know the   approximate   quantity of  solar film   need ed ,  specify it here:       Alternatively,   you can  record all window dimensions here:    

Item  Window Reference  Qty  Upper  Width  Lower Width    Shape    Height  

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        

8        

 metres  

